
                            I COPA DE ESPAñA FEMENINO                   
 
      CLASIFICACION  GENERAL CALLOSA  2ª PUNTUABLE 
 
      FECHA        : 25/03/07 
      DISTANCIA    :  80  Kms    -    Promed.:37.437 Kms/h  
 
    Cls.Dor.Nombre              Categ.Equipo           Tiempo          Difer. 
    ------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1.-  14  JASINSKA,Malgorzta  F-ELI POL-AQUA         02:08:13    
   2.-  13  KRAWCZYK,Monika     F-ELI POL-AQUA         02:08:30 a       17 s 
   3.-   3  AZPIROZ,Arantzazu   F-ELI BIZKAIA PANDA    02:08:30 a       17 s 
   4.- 118  RODRIGUEZ,Maria Del F-ELI COMUNIDAD VALEN  02:08:30 a       17 s 
   5.- 114  MARTIN,Maria Ausili F-ELI COMUNIDAD VALEN  02:08:30 a       17 s 
   6.-   8  ORTIZ,Sara          F-ELI FONORTE          02:08:30 a       17 s 
   7.-   4  MURILLO,Iosune      F-ELI BIZKAIA PANDA    02:08:30 a       17 s 
   8.- 109  LOPEZ,BELEN         F-ELI AGRUPACION CI    02:08:30 a       17 s 
   9.- 116  GALVEZ,Debora       F-ELI COMUNIDAD VALEN  02:08:30 a       17 s 
  10.-  41  ESLAVA,Joana        F-ELI IRU¤A CONS       02:08:30 a       17 s 
  11.-  12  WYSOCKA,Malgorzata  F-ELI POL-AQUA         02:08:30 a       17 s 
  12.- 113  SANCHIS,Anna        F-ELI COMUNIDAD VALEN  02:08:30 a       17 s 
  13.-  49  PALOP,Paula         F-ELI ODECO            02:08:30 a       17 s 
  14.- 100  MARQUEZ,Almudena    F-ELI HOTEL MODUS VIV  02:08:30 a       17 s 
  15.-  16  RYCZEK,Agnieszka    F-ELI POL-AQUA         02:08:30 a       17 s 
  16.-  28  HENESTROSA,Anna     F-ELI GIRONA CD        02:08:30 a       17 s 
  17.- 111  TIRADO,Silvia       F-ELI COMUNIDAD VALEN  02:08:30 a       17 s 
  18.-   5  LASA,Nekane         F-ELI BIZKAIA PANDA    02:08:30 a       17 s 
  19.-  15  IGNASIAK,Joanna     F-ELI POL-AQUA         02:08:30 a       17 s 
  20.-  30  DOS,Rosmary         F-ELI GIRONA CD        02:08:30 a       17 s 
  21.-  36  MASDEU,Judit        F-ELI TOT BIKE         02:08:30 a       17 s 
  22.-  45  FERNANDEZ,Laura     F-ELI ODECO            02:08:30 a       17 s 
  23.-  10  FRACZEK,Natalia     F-ELI POL-AQUA         02:08:30 a       17 s 
  24.-   9  RAMIREZ,Anna        F-ELI BICISPRINT       02:08:30 a       17 s 
  25.-  59  HARO,Maria Jose     F-ELI CC ROLDAN        02:08:30 a       17 s 
  26.- 115  GARCIA,Ana Belen    F-ELI COMUNIDAD VALEN  02:08:30 a       17 s 
  27.-  27  CARBONELL,Elena     F-ELI GIRONA CD        02:08:30 a       17 s 
  28.-   7  TELLETXEA,Maitane   F-ELI BIZKAIA PANDA    02:08:30 a       17 s 
  29.-   2  ELORRIAGA,Agurtzane F-ELI BIZKAIA PANDA    02:08:30 a       17 s 
  30.-   6  TELLETZEA,Naiara    F-ELI BIZKAIA PANDA    02:08:30 a       17 s 
  31.-   1  EPELDE,Mireia       F-ELI BIZKAIA PANDA    02:08:30 a       17 s 
  32.-  18  KULISCH,Angelika    F-JUN KROOS ZIEMIA     02:15:27 a     7:14 m 
  33.-  98  ZORRILLA,DORLETA    F-JUN HOTEL MODUS VIV  02:15:27 a     7:14 m 
  34.-  50  PALOP,Alicia        F-ELI ODECO            02:15:27 a     7:14 m 
  35.- 102  SANCHEZ,Azuzena     F-ELI COSAOR COSTA AZ  02:15:27 a     7:14 m 
  36.- 106  MENDIZABAL,EIDER    F-JUN AZPIRU INMOBILI  02:15:27 a     7:14 m 
  37.-  48  GUADA¤O,Maria Merce F-ELI ODECO            02:15:27 a     7:14 m 
  38.-  23  GONZALEZ,Marina     F-ELI SCR              02:15:27 a     7:14 m 
  39.-  22  GATO,Lucia          F-ELI SCR              02:15:27 a     7:14 m 
  40.-  51  GONZALEZ,Bibiana    F-ELI ODECO            02:15:27 a     7:14 m 
  41.-  29  RUIZ,Miriam         F-ELI GIRONA CD        02:15:27 a     7:14 m 
  42.- 130  CARMONA,Tatiana     F-ELI TOLOSA C.F.      02:15:27 a     7:14 m 
  43.-  37  GOMEZ,Beatriz       F-ELI CUIDAD DELX      02:15:27 a     7:14 m 
  44.- 129  FERNANDEZ,Concepcio F-ELI TOLOSA C.F.      02:15:27 a     7:14 m 
  45.-  24  NAVARRO,Cristina    F-ELI GIRONA CD        02:15:27 a     7:14 m 
  46.- 132  LARRA¥AGA,LIDE      F-ELI TOLOSA C.F.      02:15:27 a     7:14 m 
  47.- 121  SOLERA,Maria Del Ma F-ELI QUESOS MONTEORO  02:15:27 a     7:14 m 
  48.- 128  OTEIZA,MAIDER       F-ELI TOLOSA C.F.      02:15:27 a     7:14 m 
  49.-  46  PEREZ,Patricia      F-ELI ODECO            02:15:27 a     7:14 m 
  50.-  42  MORENTIN,Karina     F-ELI IRU¤A CONS       02:16:42 a     8:29 m 
  51.-  66  GOMEZ,Maria Jose    F-JUN PROMOCI BOBIA    02:21:13 a    13:00 m 
  52.- 133  USABIAGA,ANA        F-JUN TOLOSA C.F.      02:21:13 a    13:00 m 
  53.- 110  SANTESTEBAN,ANE     F-JUN BRUESA-POLICLIN  02:21:13 a    13:00 m 
  54.-  63  MARTIODA,Amaia      F-JUN FONORTE          02:21:13 a    13:00 m 
  55.-  33  DIEZ,Alba           F-JUN GIRONA CD        02:21:13 a    13:00 m 
  56.-  67  GONZALEZ,Lucia      F-JUN PROMOCI BOBIA    02:21:13 a    13:00 m 
  57.-  94  RAYO,Catalina       F-JUN HOTEL MODUS VIV  02:21:13 a    13:00 m 
  58.-  89  GOMEZ,Irene         F-JUN FENAVIN          02:21:13 a    13:00 m 
  59.- 125  DRANDE,Yaiza        F-JUN QUESOS MONTEORO  02:21:13 a    13:00 m 



  60.-  34  SOLEY,Sandra        F-ELI GIRONA CD        02:21:13 a    13:00 m 
  61.-  86  LOPEZ,IRENE         F-JUN TOGASA           02:21:13 a    13:00 m 
  62.-  97  ZABALBEITIA,GARAZI  F-JUN HOTEL MODUS VIV  02:21:32 a    13:19 m 
  63.-  99  RAMOS,ALEXIA        F-ELI HOTEL MODUS VIV  02:21:32 a    13:19 m 
  64.-  78  BARBERO,J‚ssica     F-ELI ASESORIA EMPRES  02:21:32 a    13:19 m 
  65.- 134  SARASOLA,UDANE      F-JUN TOLOSA C.F.      02:21:32 a    13:19 m 
  66.-  52  RODRIGUEZ,Gloria    F-CAD CC ROLDAN        02:23:49 a    15:36 m 
  67.-  32  FERNANDEZ,Esther    F-CAD GIRONA CD        02:23:49 a    15:36 m 
  68.-  21  LOUREDA,Maria Rocio F-CAD SCR              02:23:49 a    15:36 m 
  69.-  53  CALVILLO,Estefania  F-CAD CC ROLDAN        02:23:55 a    15:42 m 
  70.-  84  MORAN,Inmaculada    F-CAD ASESORIA EMPRES  02:23:55 a    15:42 m 
  71.-  73  MARTINEZ,Tania      F-CAD ANIMALS MONTE    02:23:59 a    15:46 m 
  72.-  74  RAMBLA,Ariadna      F-CAD ANIMALS MONTE    02:23:59 a    15:46 m 
  73.- 117  MARTIN,Pilar        F-CAD COMUNIDAD VALEN  02:23:59 a    15:46 m 
  74.-  69  MARTINEZ,Victoria   F-JUN PROMOCI BOBIA    02:24:12 a    15:59 m 
  75.- 127  MANZANARES,Mª DE ME F-CAD QUESOS MONTEORO  02:24:12 a    15:59 m 
  76.- 105  MARTIN,Bianca       F-CAD SARFA            02:24:12 a    15:59 m 
  77.-  39  LANDA,Natalia       F-CAD IRU¤A CONS       02:24:56 a    16:43 m 
  78.-  38  ELBUSTO,Ainara      F-CAD IRU¤A CONS       02:24:56 a    16:43 m 
  79.- 104  BELTRAN,Zulema      F-CAD CJAM - PLATGES   02:25:49 a    17:36 m 
  80.-  83  MARRERO,In‚s        F-CAD ASESORIA EMPRES  02:25:49 a    17:36 m 
  81.-  71  TOLTDO,Gemma        F-CAD ANIMALS MONTE    02:25:49 a    17:36 m 
  82.- 137  GUTIERREZ,PATRICIA  F-CAD CONST. CONSACAV  02:25:49 a    17:36 m 
  83.-  90  JAEN,Noelia         F-JUN HOTEL MODUS VIV  02:25:49 a    17:36 m 
  84.-  62  TREVILLA,Zaloa      F-CAD FONORTE          02:25:49 a    17:36 m 
  85.- 108  CATENA,Sara         F-CAD REANSA           02:25:49 a    17:36 m 
  86.-  54  SOTO,Sandra         F-CAD CC ROLDAN        02:25:49 a    17:36 m 
  87.-  82  ORENGO,Esther       F-CAD ASESORIA EMPRES  02:25:49 a    17:36 m 
  88.-  25  GARCIA,Arantxa      F-JUN GIRONA CD        02:25:49 a    17:36 m 
  89.- 139  GALAN,LETICIA       F-JUN CONST. CONSACAV  02:25:49 a    17:36 m 
  90.-  64  FULGUEIRA,Elisabet  F-JUN FONORTE          02:27:35 a    19:22 m 
  91.-  77  AZNAR,Cristina      F-JUN MCM              02:27:35 a    19:22 m 
  92.- 107  RAMON,Maria Pilar   F-CAD REANSA           02:27:35 a    19:22 m 
  93.-  61  CIUDAD,Mª MERCEDES  F-CAD POLARIS WORLD    02:27:35 a    19:22 m 
  94.-  55  NAVARRO,Leticia     F-JUN CC ROLDAN        02:27:35 a    19:22 m 
  95.- 126  SILVA,Nieves        F-CAD QUESOS MONTEORO  02:27:35 a    19:22 m 
  96.- 122  DAUDE,ANA ISABEL    F-JUN QUESOS MONTEORO  02:27:35 a    19:22 m 
  97.- 124  RODRIGUEZ,Maria     F-JUN QUESOS MONTEORO  02:27:35 a    19:22 m 
  98.- 123  PUJOL,CRISTINA      F-JUN QUESOS MONTEORO  02:27:35 a    19:22 m 
  99.- 136  AYALA,YANILA        F-CAD TOLOSA C.F.      02:28:59 a    20:46 m 
 100.-  20  GARCIA,Adriana      F-JUN SCR              02:28:59 a    20:46 m 
 101.- 103  FONT,Goreli         F-CAD J.C.S.CONSTRUCT  02:28:59 a    20:46 m 
 102.-  72  FUSTER,Meritxell    F-CAD ANIMALS MONTE    02:28:59 a    20:46 m 
 103.-  76  VILANOVA,Laura      F-CAD ANIMALS MONTE    02:28:59 a    20:46 m 
 104.- 101  MU¤OZ,Judith        F-CAD J.C.S.CONSTRUCT  02:28:59 a    20:46 m 
 105.-  85  DUARTE,MACARENA SOL F-CAD CEDENA P.E.C.    02:28:59 a    20:46 m 
 106.-  81  MIHI,Saray          F-CAD ASESORIA EMPRES  02:28:59 a    20:46 m 
 
      Corredors Classificats :  106  
 
      CLASIFICACION EQUIPOS 
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      1.-     POL-AQUA,POL-AQUA                06:25:13 
      2.-     COMUNIDAD VALEN,COMUN.VALEN.K    06:25:30 
      3.-     BIZKAIA PANDA,LANDU              06:25:30 
      4.-     GIRONA CD,612MONTGRI             06:25:30 
      5.-     ODECO,CC MADRID CD               06:32:27 
      6.-     HOTEL MODUS VIV,UGERAGA  SOCI    06:45:29 
      7.-     TOLOSA C.F.,TOLOSA C.F.          06:46:21 
      8.-     IRU¤A CONS,BERRITXACO            06:50:08 
      9.-     SCR,CC GALICIA                   06:54:43 
     10.-     CC ROLDAN,CC ROLDAN              06:56:14 
     11.-     FONORTE,DURANGUESA SC            06:57:18 
     12.-     QUESOS MONTEORO,ESC.MUNICIPAL    07:04:15 
     13.-     PROMOCI BOBIA,COQUE URIA         07:06:38 
     14.-     ASESORIA EMPRES,CCAEL TXIRRIN    07:11:16 
     15.-     ANIMALS MONTE,ANIMALS MONTE      07:13:47 
 



      CLASIFICACION  FEMINAS CADETES                     
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1.-   52   RODRIGUEZ,Gloria      F-CAD    CC ROLDAN        02:23:49 
    2.-   32   FERNANDEZ,Esther      F-CAD    GIRONA CD        02:23:49 
    3.-   21   LOUREDA,Maria Rocio   F-CAD    SCR              02:23:49 
    4.-   53   CALVILLO,Estefania    F-CAD    CC ROLDAN        02:23:55 
    5.-   84   MORAN,Inmaculada      F-CAD    ASESORIA EMPRES  02:23:55 
    6.-   73   MARTINEZ,Tania        F-CAD    ANIMALS MONTE    02:23:59 
    7.-   74   RAMBLA,Ariadna        F-CAD    ANIMALS MONTE    02:23:59 
    8.-  117   MARTIN,Pilar          F-CAD    COMUNIDAD VALEN  02:23:59 
    9.-  127   MANZANARES,Mª DE MERC F-CAD    QUESOS MONTEORO  02:24:12 
   10.-  105   MARTIN,Bianca         F-CAD    SARFA            02:24:12 
   11.-   39   LANDA,Natalia         F-CAD    IRU¤A CONS       02:24:56 
   12.-   38   ELBUSTO,Ainara        F-CAD    IRU¤A CONS       02:24:56 
   13.-  104   BELTRAN,Zulema        F-CAD    CJAM - PLATGES   02:25:49 
   14.-   83   MARRERO,In‚s          F-CAD    ASESORIA EMPRES  02:25:49 
   15.-   71   TOLTDO,Gemma          F-CAD    ANIMALS MONTE    02:25:49 
   16.-  137   GUTIERREZ,PATRICIA    F-CAD    CONST. CONSACAV  02:25:49 
   17.-   62   TREVILLA,Zaloa        F-CAD    FONORTE          02:25:49 
   18.-  108   CATENA,Sara           F-CAD    REANSA           02:25:49 
   19.-   54   SOTO,Sandra           F-CAD    CC ROLDAN        02:25:49 
   20.-   82   ORENGO,Esther         F-CAD    ASESORIA EMPRES  02:25:49 
   21.-  107   RAMON,Maria Pilar     F-CAD    REANSA           02:27:35 
   22.-   61   CIUDAD,Mª MERCEDES    F-CAD    POLARIS WORLD    02:27:35 
   23.-  126   SILVA,Nieves          F-CAD    QUESOS MONTEORO  02:27:35 
   24.-  136   AYALA,YANILA          F-CAD    TOLOSA C.F.      02:28:59 
   25.-  103   FONT,Goreli           F-CAD    J.C.S.CONSTRUCT  02:28:59 
   26.-   72   FUSTER,Meritxell      F-CAD    ANIMALS MONTE    02:28:59 
   27.-   76   VILANOVA,Laura        F-CAD    ANIMALS MONTE    02:28:59 
   28.-  101   MU¤OZ,Judith          F-CAD    J.C.S.CONSTRUCT  02:28:59 
   29.-   85   DUARTE,MACARENA SOL   F-CAD    CEDENA P.E.C.    02:28:59 
   30.-   81   MIHI,Saray            F-CAD    ASESORIA EMPRES  02:28:59 
 
      CLASIFICACION  FEMINAS JUNIORS                     
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1.-   18   KULISCH,Angelika      F-JUN    KROOS ZIEMIA     02:15:27 
    2.-   98   ZORRILLA,DORLETA      F-JUN    HOTEL MODUS VIV  02:15:27 
    3.-  106   MENDIZABAL,EIDER      F-JUN    AZPIRU INMOBILI  02:15:27 
    4.-   66   GOMEZ,Maria Jose      F-JUN    PROMOCI BOBIA    02:21:13 
    5.-  133   USABIAGA,ANA          F-JUN    TOLOSA C.F.      02:21:13 
    6.-  110   SANTESTEBAN,ANE       F-JUN    BRUESA-POLICLIN  02:21:13 
    7.-   63   MARTIODA,Amaia        F-JUN    FONORTE          02:21:13 
    8.-   33   DIEZ,Alba             F-JUN    GIRONA CD        02:21:13 
    9.-   67   GONZALEZ,Lucia        F-JUN    PROMOCI BOBIA    02:21:13 
   10.-   94   RAYO,Catalina         F-JUN    HOTEL MODUS VIV  02:21:13 
   11.-   89   GOMEZ,Irene           F-JUN    FENAVIN          02:21:13 
   12.-  125   DRANDE,Yaiza          F-JUN    QUESOS MONTEORO  02:21:13 
   13.-   86   LOPEZ,IRENE           F-JUN    TOGASA           02:21:13 
   14.-   97   ZABALBEITIA,GARAZI    F-JUN    HOTEL MODUS VIV  02:21:32 
   15.-  134   SARASOLA,UDANE        F-JUN    TOLOSA C.F.      02:21:32 
   16.-   69   MARTINEZ,Victoria     F-JUN    PROMOCI BOBIA    02:24:12 
   17.-   90   JAEN,Noelia           F-JUN    HOTEL MODUS VIV  02:25:49 
   18.-   25   GARCIA,Arantxa        F-JUN    GIRONA CD        02:25:49 
   19.-  139   GALAN,LETICIA         F-JUN    CONST. CONSACAV  02:25:49 
   20.-   64   FULGUEIRA,Elisabet    F-JUN    FONORTE          02:27:35 
   21.-   77   AZNAR,Cristina        F-JUN    MCM              02:27:35 
   22.-   55   NAVARRO,Leticia       F-JUN    CC ROLDAN        02:27:35 
   23.-  122   DAUDE,ANA ISABEL      F-JUN    QUESOS MONTEORO  02:27:35 
   24.-  124   RODRIGUEZ,Maria       F-JUN    QUESOS MONTEORO  02:27:35 
   25.-  123   PUJOL,CRISTINA        F-JUN    QUESOS MONTEORO  02:27:35 
   26.-   20   GARCIA,Adriana        F-JUN    SCR              02:28:59 
 
      
 
 
 
 
 



 CLASIFICACION  FEMINAS ELITES                      
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1.-   14   JASINSKA,Malgorzta    F-ELI    POL-AQUA         02:08:13 
    2.-   13   KRAWCZYK,Monika       F-ELI    POL-AQUA         02:08:30 
    3.-    3   AZPIROZ,Arantzazu     F-ELI    BIZKAIA PANDA    02:08:30 
    4.-  118   RODRIGUEZ,Maria Del R F-ELI    COMUNIDAD VALEN  02:08:30 
    5.-  114   MARTIN,Maria Ausili   F-ELI    COMUNIDAD VALEN  02:08:30 
    6.-    8   ORTIZ,Sara            F-ELI    FONORTE          02:08:30 
    7.-    4   MURILLO,Iosune        F-ELI    BIZKAIA PANDA    02:08:30 
    8.-  109   LOPEZ,BELEN           F-ELI    AGRUPACION CI    02:08:30 
    9.-  116   GALVEZ,Debora         F-ELI    COMUNIDAD VALEN  02:08:30 
   10.-   41   ESLAVA,Joana          F-ELI    IRU¤A CONS       02:08:30 
   11.-   12   WYSOCKA,Malgorzata    F-ELI    POL-AQUA         02:08:30 
   12.-  113   SANCHIS,Anna          F-ELI    COMUNIDAD VALEN  02:08:30 
   13.-   49   PALOP,Paula           F-ELI    ODECO            02:08:30 
   14.-  100   MARQUEZ,Almudena      F-ELI    HOTEL MODUS VIV  02:08:30 
   15.-   16   RYCZEK,Agnieszka      F-ELI    POL-AQUA         02:08:30 
   16.-   28   HENESTROSA,Anna       F-ELI    GIRONA CD        02:08:30 
   17.-  111   TIRADO,Silvia         F-ELI    COMUNIDAD VALEN  02:08:30 
   18.-    5   LASA,Nekane           F-ELI    BIZKAIA PANDA    02:08:30 
   19.-   15   IGNASIAK,Joanna       F-ELI    POL-AQUA         02:08:30 
   20.-   30   DOS,Rosmary           F-ELI    GIRONA CD        02:08:30 
   21.-   36   MASDEU,Judit          F-ELI    TOT BIKE         02:08:30 
   22.-   45   FERNANDEZ,Laura       F-ELI    ODECO            02:08:30 
   23.-   10   FRACZEK,Natalia       F-ELI    POL-AQUA         02:08:30 
   24.-    9   RAMIREZ,Anna          F-ELI    BICISPRINT       02:08:30 
   25.-   59   HARO,Maria Jose       F-ELI    CC ROLDAN        02:08:30 
   26.-  115   GARCIA,Ana Belen      F-ELI    COMUNIDAD VALEN  02:08:30 
   27.-   27   CARBONELL,Elena       F-ELI    GIRONA CD        02:08:30 
   28.-    7   TELLETXEA,Maitane     F-ELI    BIZKAIA PANDA    02:08:30 
   29.-    2   ELORRIAGA,Agurtzane   F-ELI    BIZKAIA PANDA    02:08:30 
   30.-    6   TELLETZEA,Naiara      F-ELI    BIZKAIA PANDA    02:08:30 
   31.-    1   EPELDE,Mireia         F-ELI    BIZKAIA PANDA    02:08:30 
   32.-   50   PALOP,Alicia          F-ELI    ODECO            02:15:27 
   33.-  102   SANCHEZ,Azuzena       F-ELI    COSAOR COSTA AZ  02:15:27 
   34.-   48   GUADA¤O,Maria Merced  F-ELI    ODECO            02:15:27 
   35.-   23   GONZALEZ,Marina       F-ELI    SCR              02:15:27 
   36.-   22   GATO,Lucia            F-ELI    SCR              02:15:27 
   37.-   51   GONZALEZ,Bibiana      F-ELI    ODECO            02:15:27 
   38.-   29   RUIZ,Miriam           F-ELI    GIRONA CD        02:15:27 
   39.-  130   CARMONA,Tatiana       F-ELI    TOLOSA C.F.      02:15:27 
   40.-   37   GOMEZ,Beatriz         F-ELI    CUIDAD DELX      02:15:27 
   41.-  129   FERNANDEZ,Concepcion  F-ELI    TOLOSA C.F.      02:15:27 
   42.-   24   NAVARRO,Cristina      F-ELI    GIRONA CD        02:15:27 
   43.-  132   LARRA¥AGA,LIDE        F-ELI    TOLOSA C.F.      02:15:27 
   44.-  121   SOLERA,Maria Del Ma   F-ELI    QUESOS MONTEORO  02:15:27 
   45.-  128   OTEIZA,MAIDER         F-ELI    TOLOSA C.F.      02:15:27 
   46.-   46   PEREZ,Patricia        F-ELI    ODECO            02:15:27 
   47.-   42   MORENTIN,Karina       F-ELI    IRU¤A CONS       02:16:42 
   48.-   34   SOLEY,Sandra          F-ELI    GIRONA CD        02:21:13 
   49.-   99   RAMOS,ALEXIA          F-ELI    HOTEL MODUS VIV  02:21:32 
   50.-   78   BARBERO,J‚ssica       F-ELI    ASESORIA EMPRES  02:21:32 


